
District Name Phone Address Email

Clearfield South

Kaysville Crestwood Tom & Alice Winegar

801-546-1682          

801-721-9691 cell    

801-721-9686 cell

taak28@q.com

Layton Jerry & Delois Stinson

801-771-2030                         

801-725-8926 cell              

801-725-8927 cell

1670 N. Church St.
jstinson@xmission.com 

dstinson@xmission.com

Layton Creekside Blaine & Diane Fisher
801-546-7455               

801-633-7820 cell
254 W. 750 S. creeksideer@gmail.com

Layton East John Bale 801-721-9318 1525 N. Fairfield Rd. danijohnb@q.com

Layton Hills Lynn Speirs 801-643-4461 665 E. Antelope Dr. lynn.speirs@optum360.com

Layton Holmes Creek Annette Johnson 801-444-1410 775 E. 525 S. annettej@docjchiro.com

Bob Wall 801-425-0993 2760 E. Cherry Ln. bobwall008@yahoo.com

Gary Riddle 801-544-5309 2668 E. Oak Ln. griddle@outlook.com

Kay Cannon 801-458-1196 3255 W. 200 S. kayhcannon@gmail.com

Deborah Hepworth 801-513-3279 3254 W. 1025 N. debz77@yahoo.com

Steve Welker 801-771-8707 2163 E. Sunset Dr. sjlwelker@gmail.com

Jim Gilland 801-644-1344 1964 N. 2000 E. gillandlawfirm@comcast.net

Layton Northridge Jim Layton 801-771-1250 2796 E. 3575 N. jimjayne@juno.com

Layton South Ben Hart 801-649-9041 580 S. 1500 W. bhart10@hotmail.com

Layton Valley View Del & Becky Jensen
801-546-4066                     

801-726-7781 cell
336 N. Willow Creek Rd. nana_joy1@yahoo.com

Layton West Floyd Gowans 801-725-6430 1196 N. 2925 W. floydwgowans@gmail.com

Layton North

dhunt@laytoncity.org

Layton Kays Creek
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Dean Hunt - City Representative

801-336-3943 (office)

Layton Legacy


